TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM566588

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ENTITY CONVERSION

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Trident Labs Inc.		09/24/2018	Corporation: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Trident Labs LLC
Street Address:	12000 Aviation Blvd.
City:	Hawthorne
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	90250
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: CALIFORNIA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 12

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5603525	DIGITAL DESIGN SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	5597788	GOLDEN CAST
Registration Number:	3546132	IN STYLE SMILE
Registration Number:	5664976	LASERMET RPD
Registration Number:	5545135	MILL TODAY GONE TOMORROW
Registration Number:	5624433	SHADERS ESTHETIC ZIRCONIA
Registration Number:	5646602	TRICONIA
Registration Number:	5523874	TRIDENT DENTAL LABORATORIES
Registration Number:	5659342	TRI-FLEX FLEXIBLE PARTIAL DENTURES
Registration Number:	5513794	TRI-SPLINT
Registration Number:	5513784	TRI-TEMPS
Registration Number:	5513785	TRI-VINYL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5136516981

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5136516800

Email: trademarks@fbtlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Monica L. Dias

Address Line 1: 301 East Fourth Street

TRADEMARK

REEL: 006889 FRAME: 0112 900539821

Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	3300 Great American Tower Cincinnati, OHIO 45202		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Monica L. Dias	
SIGNATURE:		/Monica L. Dias/	
DATE SIGNED:		03/11/2020	
Total Attachments: 2	age1 tif	•	

source=CA Corp - CA LLC#page1.tif source=CA Corp - CA LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006889 FRAME: 0113

LLC-1A



State of California Secretary of State

1449594- OUT

Limited Liability Company Articles of Organization - Conversion

201826910004

FILED Secretary of State State of California

SEP 2 4 2018 0117

icc

IMPORTANT — Read all Instruction	ms before completing this form	b . I	This Space	ce For Filing U	se Only
Converted Entity Information			·		
 Name of Limited Liability Company (The Limited and Company may be abbreviated 	name must include the words Limit to Ltd. and Co., respectively.)	ed Liability (Company or the abbre	viations LLC o	or L.L.C. The words
Trident Labs LLC	· .		•		
The purpose of the limited liability compa under the California Revised Uniform Limit	iny is to engage in any lawful act led Liability Company Act.	or activity fo	or which a limited liab	ility company	may be organized
3. The limited liability company will be managed	ged by (check only one):				
One Manager	More Than One Manager		✓ All Limited Liab	ility Company	Member(s)
4 Initial Street Address of Limited Liability Co 12000 AVIATION BLVD	ompany's Designated Office in CA		City HORNE	State CA	Zip Code 90250
5. Initial Mailing Address of Limited Liability C	company, if different from Item 4	1	City	State	Zip Code
Initial Agent for Service of Process: Item section 1505 that agrees to be your agent for list the agent's CA business or residential s partnership or general partnership, list the traddress for service of process is already on f	service of process. You may not lis treet address. Item Gc; If the agent ne agent's mailing address. Do not	t the converte is an individ	ed entity as the agent. I	tem 6b; If the	agent is an individual,
a. Name of Agent For Service of Process LAURENCE K FISHMAN					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
b. If an individual, Street Address of Ager 12000 AVIATION BLVD	nt for Service of Process - Do not li		x City HORNE	State CA S	Zip Code 90250
c. If an individual, Mailing Address of Age 12000 AVIATION BLVD	nt for Service of Process	HAW	city 「HORNE	State CA	Zip Code 90250
Converting Entity Information					
7. Name of Converting Entity Trident Labs Inc.				-	
8. Form of Entity	9. Jurisdiction		10. CA Secretary of	State File Nor	mber if any
Corporation	California		C144959		noot, if arry
 The principal terms of the plan of conver exceeded the vote required. If a vote was 	sion were approved by a vote of required, the following was require	the number d for each c	of interests or share lass:	s of each cla	ss that equaled or
The class and number of outstanding 100 common	interests entitled to vote.	AND The percentage vote required of each class. 51%			
Additional Information					
12. Additional information set forth on the attack	thed pages, if any, is incorporated	herein by thi	s reference and made	part of this ce	ertificate.
13. I certify under penalty of perjury that the					
execution is my act and deed.	f.		K. Fishman, Chi		
1 will	a	nd Secre		er Evecuii	ve Onicer
Signature of Authorized Person	Т	ype or Print	Name and Title of Aut	horized Perso	n .
Signature of Authorized Person	T	ype or Print	Name and Title of Aut	horized Perso	'n
LLC-1A (REV 01/2016)		-	AP	PROVED BY SE	CRETARY OF STATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 006889 FRAME: 0114

	30 85 0
(1)	O
Charles Control	C

SEP 2 6 2018

Date:____

ALEX PADILLA, Secretary of State

TRADEMARK

RECORDED: 03/11/2020 REEL: 006889 FRAME: 0115